
City Contact Email Updated

1 Agoura Hills David Nixon david@sws-inc.com 08/08/22

2 Alhambra Joris Eigirbas JEigirbas@cityofalhambra.org 08/01/22

3 Arcadia Carmen Masud (temp) cmasud@ArcadiaCA.gov 08/01/22

4 Artesia Karen Lee klee@cityofartesia.us 08/02/22

5 Avalon Denise Radde dradde@cityofavalon.com 08/09/22

6 Azusa Liza Sagun lsagun@azusaca.gov 08/03/22

7 Baldwin Park Vicky Valverde vvalverde@baldwinpark.com 07/28/22

8 Bell Javier Ochiqui jochiqui@cityofbell.org 08/09/22

9 Bell Gardens Veronica Sanchez vsanchez@bellgardens.org 07/28/22

10 Bellflower Bernardo Iniguez biniguez@bellflower.org 07/28/22

11 Beverly Hills Colonel James Burnley jburnley@beverlyhills.org 08/03/22

12 Bradbury Sophia Musa smusa@cityofbradbury.org 07/28/22

13 Burbank Amber Duran aduran@burbankca.gov 08/01/22

14 Calabasas Marina Issakhani missakhani@cityofcalabasas.com 08/08/22

15 Carson Jon Sakamoto JSakamoto@carsonca.gov 08/03/22

Leslie Varela LVarela@carsonca.gov 08/03/22

16 Cerritos Mike O'Grady mogrady@cerritos.us 08/09/22

17 Claremont Isaac Quintero Iquintero@ci.claremont.ca.us 08/03/22

18 Commerce Andrew Caraveo andrewc@ci.commerce.ca.us 08/01/22

20 Compton Vacant vrocha@accessduarte.com 07/28/22

21 Covina Sharon Gallant sgallant@covinaca.gov 07/28/22

22 Covina Sandy Costandi scostandi@covinaca.gov 07/28/22

23 Cudahy Aaron Hernandez ahernandez@cityofcudahyca.gov 11/22/22

24 Culver City Catherine Vargas catherine.vargas@culvercity.org 08/09/22

25 Diamond Bar Alfa Lopez ALopez@DiamondBarCA.Gov 08/03/22

26 Downey Vacant-Public Information jmontenegro@downeyca.org 07/28/22

27 Duarte Victoria Rocha vrocha@accessduarte.com 08/01/22

28 El Monte Jessica Chan jchan@elmonteca.gov 08/08/22

29 El Segundo Michelle Leonard MLeonard@scsengineers.com 07/28/22

30 Gardena Hong Lee hlee@cityofgardena.org 08/10/22

31 Glendale Regina Wheeler RWheeler@Glendaleca.gov 08/03/22

32 Glendora Andrea Ampig aampig@cityofglendora.org                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        07/28/22

Andrea's alternate email environmentalservices@cityofglendora.org08/01/22

33 Hawaiian Gardens Robert Salazar rsalazar@hgcity.org 07/28/22

34 Hawthorne Jose Ibarra Jibarra@cityofhawthorne.org 11/21/22

35 Hermosa Beach Douglas Krauss dkrauss@hermosabeach.gov 07/28/22

36 Hidden Hills Rae Beimer raebeimer@caaprofessionals.com 08/03/22

37 Huntington Park Cesar Roldan croldan@hpca.gov 07/28/22

38 Industry Jeff Duhamel jeff@munienvironmental.com 07/28/22

39 Inglewood Angela Williams awilliams@cityofinglewood.org 08/03/22

40 Irwindale Elizabeth Rodriguez erodriguez@irwindaleca.gov 07/28/22

41 La Canada Flintridge Josh Jeffrey Jjeffrey@lcf.ca.gov 08/03/22

42 La Habra Heights Rafferty Wooldridge Rwooldridge@lhhcity.org 08/03/22

43 La Mirada Marlin Munoz mmunoz@cityoflamirada.org 08/03/22

44 La Puente Troy Gunklee tgunklee@lapuente.org 08/03/22

46 La Verne Lisa O'Brian lobrien@ci.la-verne.ca.us 07/28/22
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47 Lakewood Konya Vivanti kvivanti@lakewoodcity.org 07/28/22

48 Lancaster David Jones tlange@cityoflancasterca.org 08/03/22

49 Lawndale Grace Huizar ghuizar@lawndalecity.org 07/28/22

50 Lomita Gary Sugano g.sugano@lomitacity.com 07/28/22

51 Long Beach Erin Rowland Erin.Rowland@longbeach.gov 07/28/22

52 Long Beach Michelle Keshishian michelle.keshishian@longbeach.gov 07/28/22

53 Los Angeles Ron Milo Ronaldo.Milo@lacity.org 07/28/22

54 Los Angeles Jennifer Pinkertson jennifer.pinkerton@lacity.org 07/28/22

55 Lynwood Tyre Godwin tgodwin@lynwood.ca.us 08/03/22

56 Malibu Rebecca Nelson rnelson@malibucity.org 08/03/22

57 Manhattan Beach Anna Luke-Jones aluke@manhattanbeach.gov 08/03/22

58 Maywood Karen Iniguez karen.iniguez@cityofmaywood.org 07/28/22

59 Monrovia Alex Tachiki atachiki@ci.monrovia.ca.us 07/28/22

60 Montebello Vacant Phone Directory - City of Montebello 08/03/22

61 Monterey Park Bonnie Tam btam@montereypark.ca.gov 11/22/22

62 Norwalk Gabby Garcia ggarcia@norwalkca.gov 07/28/22

63 Palmdale Stephanie Mejia smejia@cityofpalmdale.org 07/28/22

64 Palos Verdes Estates Anastasia Seims aseims@pvestates.org 08/02/22

65 Paramount Wendy Macia wmacias@paramountcity.com 08/01/22

66 Pasadena Gabriel Silva gsilva@cityofpasadena.net 08/17/22

67 Pico Rivera Victor Ferrer vferrer@pico-rivera.org 07/28/22

68 Pico Rivera Ashley Cooper acooper@pico-rivera.org 07/28/22

69 Pico Rivera Patsy Gonzales pgonzales@pico-rivera.org 07/28/22

70 Pico Rivera Kaitlin McGee kmcgee@pico-rivera.org 07/28/22

71 Pomona Jerry Perez jerry_perez@ci.pomona.ca.us 08/03/22

72 Rancho Palos Verdes Ramzi Awwad rawwad@rpvca.gov 07/28/22

73 Redondo Beach Mitchell Kasse Mitchell.kasse@redondo.org 08/10/22

74 Rolling Hills Connie Viramontes cviramontes@cityofrh.net 08/01/22

75 Rolling Hills John Signo jsigno@cityofrh.net 08/01/22

77 Rolling Hills Estates Gabrielle Swain GabrielleS@rollinghillsestatesca.gov 08/10/22

78 Rosemead Janel Bustamante jbustamante@republicservices.com 11/22/22

79 San Dimas Lauren Marshall lmarshall@sandimasca.gov 07/28/22

80 San Dimas Shari Garwick sgarwick@sandimasca.gov 07/28/22

81 San Fernando Rodrigo Mora RMora@sfcity.org 08/09/22

82 San Gabriel Capucina Hernandez chernandez@sgch.org 08/09/22

83 San Marino Chris Gutierrez cgutierrez@cityofsanmarino.org 07/28/22

84 San Marino Victor Aleman valeman@cityofsanmarino.org 07/28/22

85 Santa Clarita Curtis Williams cwilliams@santa-clarita.com 07/28/22

86 Santa Fe Springs Maribel Garcia MaribelGarcia@santafesprings.org 08/08/22

87 Santa Monica Neal Shapiro neal.shapiro@santamonica.gov 08/09/22

88 Sierra Madre James Carlson jcarlson@cityofsierramadre.com 07/28/22

89 Signal Hill Kanesha Pompey KPompey@cityofsignalhill.org 08/04/22

90 South El Monte Rodrigo Pelayo rpelayo@soelmonte.org 07/28/22

91 South El Monte Colby Cataldi ccataldi@soelmonte.org 07/28/22

92 South Gate David Torres dtorres@sogate.org 08/04/22

93 South Pasadena Arpy Kasparian akasparian@southpasadenaCA.gov 07/28/22

94 Temple City Ashley Avery aavery@templecity.us 08/04/22
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95 Torrance Public Works Staff PublicWorksInfo@TorranceCA.Gov 08/01/22

96 Vernon Ixsel Andrade Health@cityofvernon.org 07/28/22

97 Walnut Melissa Barcelo mbarcelo@cityofwalnut.org 07/28/22

98 West Covina Roxanne Lerma RLerma@westcovina.org 08/11/22

99 West Hollywood Matthew Magener mmagener@weho.org 07/28/22

100 Westlake Village Micheal Forbes micheal@wlv.org 08/09/22

101 Whittier Vicki Smith vsmith@cityofwhittier.org 07/28/22

Updated: 11/22/22
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